P95000016450

•		ì		
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #) .				e****
LAZARUS CORPORATE IND	USTRIES, INC.] .		SE ISIAIO Jas
(Requestor's Name)	_	Ì		FEB
890 S.W. 87 AVENUE #1	6			TAR OF C
	4 (305)552-5973			ILED CORPORA B PH 2:
	Phone #)			2 8 8 8 8
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE	TALLAHASSEE			STATE ORATIO 2: 40
(904)385-6735		OFFICE USE OF LY		
CORPORATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NUM	RFR(s) //r/	800000	1,420218
J.			Automoted Occ., Co.	-01015011) ****122.50
1. LEJEUNE	- MEDICAL	_ COM	ス フィ	
2.		(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)				
3		(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)		10-		
4.		(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
Walk in Pick up time	2100			-
		Certified Co	рру	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate o	F.O	
		certificate o	i status	-5-5-
			MAST-	4255
NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	VTS	۱ کار	
Profit	Amendment		-	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A	. Officer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Register		-{	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra		-	
Other	Merger		-	
			J	
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION	 _		
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION			
Fictitious Name	Foreign			
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership			
	Reinstatement			
	Trademark		•	J g-38
	Other			1.

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(9/92)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 24, 1995

LAZARUG 890 S.W. 87TH AVE., #16 MIAMI, FL 33174

SUBJECT: LEJEUNE MEDICAL CENTER, INC. Ref. Number: W95000004255

We have received your document for LEJEUNE MEDICAL CENTER, INC. and check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6928.

Agnes Bundick Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 695A00008510

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

95 FEB 28 PH 2: 40

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

WE, the undersigned, hereby associate ourselves together for the purpose of becoming a Corporation under the Laws of the State of Florida, under the provisions of the Statutes of the State of Florida providing for the formation, liability, rights, privileges and immunities to a Corporation, for profit, generally, and hereby make, subscribe, acknowledge had file this Certificate for the purpose of becoming a Corporation under the Laws of the State of Florida.

> ARTICLE ONE Name of the Corporation

The name of this Corporation is:

LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

ARTICLE TWO Nature of Business

The general nature of the business to be transacted by this Corporation is:

Any activity and business permitted under the laws of the State of Florida, including but not limited to medical services.

ARTICLE THREE Capital Stock

The maximum number of shares of capital stock authorized to be issued by this Corporation shall be 500 shares, each having a par value of \$1.00 per share of said shares of stock shall entitle the holder thereof to one (one) vote at any meeting of the stockholders. All or any part of said capital stock may be paid for in cash, in property, or in labor or services at a fair valuation to be fixed by the incorporator, or by the Board of Directors, at a meeting called for such purposes. All stock when issued shall be fully paid for and shall be non-assessable.

ARTICLE FOUR Initial Capital

The amount of Capital with which this Corporation shall begin business shall be: Five Hundred Dollars (\$500.00)

ARTICLE FIVE Term of Existence

This Corporation shall be perpetual existence.

ARTICLE SIX Principal Office

The following shall be the street address and the principal office for this Corporation, but the Corporation shall have the power to move the principal office to any other address in the State of Florida, and to establish branch offices and other places of business at such other places within or without the State of Florida that may be deemed expecient:

701 East 9th St. Hialeah, FL. 33010

ARTICLE SEVEN Directors

There shall be a Board of Directors for this Corporation which consist of FOUR persons. The number of Directors may be increased or diminished from time to time as determined by the By-Lawa, but shall never be less than ONE. Each of said Directors shall be of full age and all of them shall be residents of the United States. Any Director may be removed at any annual or special meeting of stockholder called in accordance with the By-Laws of the Corporation, by the same vote as that required to elect a Director.

ARTICLE EIGHT Initial Board of Directors

The names and addresses to the first Board of Directors is as follows:

NAMES PEDRO HERNANDEZ	ADDRESSES 701 E. 9th St. Hialeah, Fl. 33010	OFFICE PRESIDENT
MIGUEL DE J. CONCEPCION	701 E. 9th St.	V/PRESIDENT
NOELVIS MATOS	Hialeah Fl. 33010 701 E. 9th St.	SECRETARY
RITA DIAZ	Hialeah, Fl. 33010 701 E. 9th St. Hialeah, fl. 33010	TREASURER

ARTICLE NINE Subscribers

The names and addresses of each subscriber to these Articles of Incorporation and the number of shares of Stock each agrees to purchase are:

NAMES PEDRO HERNANDEZ	ADDRESSES 701 E. 9th St, Hialeah, Fl. 33010	NO. OF SHARES 125
MIGUEL DE J. CONCEPCION	701 E. 9th St.	125
NOELVIS MATOS	Hialeah, FL. 33010 701 E. 9th St.	125
RITA DIAZ	Hialeah, Fl. 33010 701 E. 9th St. Hialeah, Fl. 33010	125

The private property of the stockholders shall not be subject to the payment of the Corporation's debt to any extent whatsoever.

ARTICLE TEN Conflict of Interest

No contract or other transaction between this Corporation and any other Corporation, and no act of this Corporation shall in any way be affected or invalidated by the fact that any of the Officers of this Corporation are pecuniarily or otherwise interested in, or are Directors or Officers of, such other Corporation: any Director individually, or any firm of which any Director may be a member, may be a party to, or may be pecuniarily or otherwise interested in any contract or transaction of this Corporation, provided that the fact that he or such firm is so interested shall be disclosed or shall have been known to the Board of Directors or a majority thereof, and any Director of this Corporation or who is so interested may be counted in determining the existence of a quorum at any such meeting of the Board of Directors of this Corporation, with like force and effect as if he were not such a Director of Officer of such other Corporation or not so interested.

ARTICLE ELEVEN Amendment

The Corporation reserves the right to amend, alter, change or repeal any provision contained in these Articles of Incorporation in the manner now or hereafter prescribed by the Laws of the State of Florida, and all rights conferred upon the stockholders herein are subject to this reservation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE, the undersigned, have executed these Articles of Incorporation for the uses and purposes stated therein this 21 day of FEBRUARY, 1995.

/

V/PRESIDENT

SECRETARY

TREASURED

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 21st of February, 1995

JORGE R. LOPEZ
Notary Public State of Florida
My corrum, expless May 3, 1998
Comm. No. 369382

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION IS:

LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

2. THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE IS:

PEDRO HERNANDEZ 701 EAST 9TH ST. HIALEAH, FL. 33010

SIGNATURE	Tolor	
TITLE	Seenelary	 ,,
DATE	2-21-95	

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

DATE 2-21-90

P9500016450

LAZARUS CORPORATE (Requestor's Name)	INDUSTRIES. INC.	·	
890 S.W. 87 AVENUE	, SUITE: 16		
	(Phone #) VE TALLAHASSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(904)385-6715		 [00001535106 07/11/9501107006 0####35.00 #####35.00
1. LEJEUNE	(S) & DOCUMENT NUM HEALTH (Name)	CTUIED	1 c
2. (Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	
3		(Document #)	
(Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	SIAIC 55
(Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	三
Walk in Pick	t up time 2,08	Certified Copy	S 2 5
Mail out Wi	ll wait Photocopy	Certificate of State	OEIVED -5 ZIII 2 65 corpora
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		95 1941 1941
Profit	Amendment		CRE JUL T
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	r/Director	TARY ASS
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ager	nt	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		PH 2: 05 OF STATE EFFLORIDA
Other	Merger		05 10A
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	1/4	Mary
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign	,	70 June
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		
140116 Head Again	Reinstatement	(

Examiner's Initials

Trademark

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION O);

LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

(Present Name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation: FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted:

ARTICLE VIII NEW BOARD OF DIRECTORS The names and addresses of the New Board of Directors is as follows

NAME JORGE R. LOPEZ	AUDRESSES 10550 NW 77 CT. # 207	OFFICE PRESIDENT	SHARES 167
HILDA FERRA	HIALEAH, FL. 33016 9781 SW 20 ST. MIAMI FL. 33144	V/PRESIDENT	167
NOELVIS MATOS	701 E. 9 ST. HIALEAH FL. 33010	SECRETARY	166

aanaalla	If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclasification or ation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the at if no contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:
THIRD:	The date of each amendment's adoption: 06-29-1995
FOURTH:	Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators or board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
	The Amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	[The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s).]

The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were

(voting group)

sufficient for approval by

Signed this _	30 th. day of JUNE.	, 1995
	LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.	
	(Corporation Name)	
	By Add Ferr	
	DATE A PERRA -V /DECIDEN	/p

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS 30 th day of June, 1995

NOTARY PUBLIC



P95000016450

LAZARUS CORPORATE INDUSTRIES, INC.
(Requestor's Name)

890 S.W. 87 AVENUE, SUITE: 16

(Address)

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33174 (305)552-5973
(City, State, Zip) (Phone 2)

LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE

(904)385-6715

ARLANDS ON 3: 30 ON 3

200001548862 -11/23/95--01077--033 ******35.00 ******35.00

Examiner's Initials

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

(Carpor 2.	INC HEALTH Co	(Document #)	
	ntion Name)	(Document #)	
3	·		
	eton Name)	(Document #)	
4	stion Name)		
		(Document #)	
~ Walk in Walk in Walk in	Pick up time 2/00	Certified Copy	\circ
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	- SECEIVED
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		3
Profit	λ Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/	Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		,
		- Olman	1
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/		
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	α , α	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	Apren 11/30/9.	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	41' 1112011-	>
	Reinstatement		
	Trademark		



FLORIDA_DEPARTMENT OF STATES 30 12 3 03

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

DIVISION OF COME CHATICAL

November 29, 1995

LAZARUS

SUBJECT: LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

Ref. Number: P95000016450

We have received your document for LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name and capacity of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 795A00052205

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO . ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF



LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC..

(Present Name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted:

ARTICLE VIII NEW BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have one (1) Director. The name and address's of the New Board of Directors is as follow:

NAME ADDRESSES OFFICE SHARES
Policarpo Despaigne 9781 SW 20 St President 500
Miami, Fl. 33144

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclasification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if no contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 11-15-1995

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators or board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders, the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

The Amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each

voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s).]
The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)
Signed this
LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC
(Corporation Name)
By A bestaciono
POLICARPO DESPAIGNE PTISTONT
,
Covern to and subsently the C. d the second subsently the content of the C. d the second subsently the content of the C. d the second subsently the content of the C. d the second subsently the content of the C. d the second subsently the content of the conte
Sworn to and subscribed before me this November 15,1995
NOTARY PUBLIC
JORGE R. LOPEZ Notary Public State of Florida My comm. expires May 3, 1888
Comm. No. 380362

P95000016450

<u>Lazar</u>	US (CORI	ORA tor's No	TE IN	DUS	TRIE	S. I	NC.
890 s		•			st	JITE:	1.6	
			dress)					
MIAMI	, F	LOR:	ĽDλ	3317	4	(305)	552-	5973_
		(City,	State, Z	ip)	(Ph	one #)		
TOCYL	RE	PRE	SENT	<u>ATIV</u> E	_T/	LLA	ASSE	E

OFFICE USE ONLY

00000160080 -10/05/95--01055--009 *****35.00 ******35.00

(904)385-6715

CORPORATION NAME(S)	&	DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known	12
	-		

C	OKIOKATION NAM	IE(5) & DUCUMENT NUI	ANDER(S) (II KNOWN):	
1.	Leseur	a Health Cen	ter dri	N S S
2	U	ean Name)	(Document 4)	AS 8
2.	(Corporat	Ion Name)	(Document #)	No.
3.				SET . 60
	• •	ion Name)	(Document #)	
4.	(Comora	ton Name)	(Document #)	
	·	/		32 ATE RIDA
	Walk in P	Pick up time 2/08	Certified Copy	
	Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Statu	•
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
	Profit	Amendment	,	- 1
	NonPrafit	Resignation of R.A., Offi	cer/Director	
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	pent 1 \	30
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	10101	
	Other	Merger	cer/Director pent Appendme	nt =
		Tanana akaran sa	1 me	nt is
	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	apera.	
	Annual Report	Foreign	1 1 Ward	
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		DAIA
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement		y of Jeller
	•	Trademark		•
		Other	Exemir	er's Initials
С	:R2E031(10/92)	Louier]	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

 $\mathbb{E}[X(\mathbb{D})]$

Letter Number: 895A00045247

October 5, 1995

LAZARUS CORPORATE INDUSTRIES

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

Ref. Number: P95000016450

We have received your document for LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

IN THE AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES VIII, IT STATES THAT THE CORPORATION SHALL HAVE ONE(1) DIRECTOR. HOWEVER TWO NAMES ARE LISTED. PLEASE CORRECT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF



LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

(Present Name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation: FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted:

ARTICLE VIII

NEW BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have one (2) Director. The name and addresses of the New Board of Directors is as follows:

NAME	ADDRESSES	OFFICE	SHARES
JORGE R. LOPEZ	6799 PARKINSONIA DR. MIAMI LAKES, FL. 33014	PRESIDENT	250
POLICARPO DESPAIGNE	9781 SW 20 ST.	V/PRESIDENT	250

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclasification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if no contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD:	The date of each amendment's adoption: 09-28-1995
FOURTH:	Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators or board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders, the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
	The Amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	[The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s).]

The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were

(voting group)

sufficient for approval by

PANO	PORATION AL REPORT		Sande	Partment of Ira B. Mortham	FSTATE		LEC	
	99		N.	retary of State OF CORPORAT	TIONS		Pilo fram m	
OCUM	IENT#	205000	1/4-0			OC MUN	18 PH 18	2: 07
Corporation N	Varno T	2950000	16450			30 40.	tary of Hassee F	STATE
LEJEL	NE HEA	LTH CENTER				SECRE	IASSEE F	FOKINA
DBA/	FLAMIN	GO HEALT	CENTER	ENC.		I IALL		
cipal Place of	i istraiu023		Mailing Address	,	-	DEMOTATE	****	- al
1544 S.	w. 40 st. FL. 33165		9544 S.W.			REINSTATE	HIDIN:	<u> </u>
-1.7	re, 55163		MIAMI, FL.	23166			TE IN THIS SPA	
Principal Place						3. Dute incorporated or Qualified 02-28-95	J 3a. Data	of Last Report
- variotori (* tact	o of Business	<u> </u>	a. Mailing Address			4. FEI Number		Applied For
Suite, Apt. #,	etc.	26	Suite, Apt. #, otc.			65-0560839		Not Applica \$8.75 Additions
City & State		27	City & State			5. Cortificate of Status Desired		Fee Required
Zip		28	- ·	<u> </u>		Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		\$5.00 May Re Added to Fees
	Cour	ntry 29	Zip	Country 30	у	8. This corporation has liability to	r intangible tax	under S. 199.032,
	9. Name and Add	ress of Current Reg	Istered Agent			Florida Statutes Yes		ent .
CARLOS	A. Robe	ienes.		81	L Ca	relos A. Anneu	-1/57	
7544	لمملك للالك			82	Street Addre	AND THE OF DOX HARMON IN HAR HAR WOOD!	(Pie)	÷
MIAMI	1 Fl. 3511							
	1 2311	65		63		 		
				84	City		EI	85 Zio Code
Pursuant to the	ne provisions of Sec	tions 607,0502 and 6	07,1508, Florida Statute	84 los, the above-r	City	mi	FL urpose of chang	18377
Pursuant to the	ne provisions of Soc agent, or both, in the and account the oblic	ations 607,0502 and 6 e State of Florida, Suc policins of Section 607	,0505, Fiorida Statutes Ch. J. I.E.	84 los, the above-r	City M/A	ation submits this statement for the p	FL urpose of chang pointment as re	18377
Pursuant to trop registered a familiar with, a	ne provisions of Sec agent, or both, in the and accept the oblig declaration to the obligation of the	ctions 607,0502 and 6 e State of Florida, Suc jotkons of Sections 607 of Institute of Sections 607 of Institute of Sections 607	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	tos, the above-red by the corps. Cap. Dis: fergational Again	City M/A	allon submits this statement for the pd of directors. I hereby accept the ap) //-/	ing its registered of gistered agent, I am
Pursuant to troor registered familiar with, a	THE PROVISIONS OF SOCIETY OF THE PROVISIONS OF SOCIETY OF THE PROVISION OF SOCIETY OF THE PROVISION OF THE P	ctions 607,0502 and 6 e State of Florida, Suc pations of Section 607 for Impatement and the 6 OFFICERS AND DIRE	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	es, the above-red by the corps.	City ////// named corpora coration's board	ation submits this statement for the p	DATE TICERS AND DI	ing its registered of gistered agent, I am Y RECTORS IN 12
Pursuant to troor rogistered a familiar with, a	re provisions of Social Control of Social Contro	ctions 607,0502 and 6 e State of Florida, Suc patients of Fection 607 for Impatement agent and use OFFICERS AND DIRE	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	OS, the above-red by the corp 3. CAP DIE: (Verystered Agure 13. 1.1 TITLE 12 NAME	named corpora coration's board	ation submits this statement for the post of directors. I hereby accept the application of the post of	DATE TOURS AND DI	ping its registered of gistored agent. I am RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit
Pursuant to tropistered a familiar with a NATURE ANATURE ANATURE ANATURES SI-TIP	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	OS, the above- red by the corp 3. PIE: Persiters Again 13. 1.1 TITLE 12 NAME 1.3 STREET	named corpora poration's board or Appleture required in	ation submits this statement for the post of directors. I hereby accept the application of the post of	DATE TOURS AND DI	ping its registered of gistored agent. I am RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit
Pursuant to tror registered a familiar with, p. NATURE C. TADDRESS SI-TIP	re provisions of Social Control of Social Contro	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	B4 10s, the above- red by the corp 3. CAP 11s. Ferraters Agan 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET 1.4 CITY-S: 2.1 HILE	named corpora poration's board or Appleture required in	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	Ing its registered of gistored agent, I am HECTORS IN 12 I Change
Pursuant to trop or registered a familiar with, particular with, particular with, particular with, particular with, particular with, particular with particula	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	OS, the above- red by the corp 3. Page 13. 1.1 Title 1.2 NAME 1.4 CITY-S' 2.1 Title 2.2 NAME	named corpora coration's board of ADDRESS 51- ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit 3
Pursuant to trop or registered a familiar with, a NATURE STADDRESS ST-ZiP	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	B4 10s, the above- red by the corp 3. CAP 11s. Ferraters Agan 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET 1.4 CITY-S: 2.1 HILE	named corpora coration's board ADDRESS T- ZIP ADDRESS	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit 3
Pursuant to trop or registered a familiar with, p. NATURE STADDRESS SI-7/P	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	OS, the above- red by the corp 3. PAGE REPRESENT Again 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET 1.4 CITY-S' 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET 2.4 CITY-S' 3.1 TITLE 3.3 STREET 3.4 STREET 3.5 STREET 3.1 TITLE	named corpora coration's board ADDRESS T- ZIP ADDRESS	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit 3
Pursuant to tror registered a familiar with, p. NATURE STADDRESS TADDRESS STADDRESS STADDRESS	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	OS, the above- red by the corp 3. CAG TE: Proposers Again 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET 1.4 CITY-S' 2.1 TITLE 2.2 HAME 2.3 STREET 2.4 CITY-SI	named corpora coration's board ADDRESS T-ZIP ADDRESS T-ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit Change Addit
Pursuant to tror registered a familiar with, p. NATURE STADDRESS TADDRESS STADDRESS STADDRESS	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	OS, the abovered by the corp is. PART TO STREET 1.4 CITY-ST 2.1 TIME 2.2 HAME 2.3 STREET 2.4 CITY-ST 3.1 TIME 3.2 HAME 3.3. STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 3.1 TIME 3.2 HAME 3.3. STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 3.1 TIME 3.2 HAME 3.3. STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 3.3 HAME 3.3 STREET 3.3 CITY-ST 3.3 HAME 3.3 STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 3.3 HAME 3.3 STREET 3.3 CITY-ST 3.3 HAME 3.3 STREET 3.3 CITY-ST 3.3 CITY	ADDRESS T-ZIP City City City City City ADDRESS T-ZIP ADDRESS T-ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit Change Addit
Pursuant to trop or registered a farminar with a partial parti	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	OS, the abovered by the corp is. PART ITTLE 12 HAME 1.4 CITY-S: 2.1 TITLE 2.2 HAME 2.3 STREET 2.4 CITY-SI 3.1 TITLE 3.2 HAME 3.3 STREET 3.3 STREET 3.4 CITY-SI 3.1 TITLE 3.2 HAME 3.3 STREET 3.3 STREET	ADDRESS T-ZIP City City City City City ADDRESS T-ZIP ADDRESS T-ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit Change Addit
Pursuant to trop registered a familiar with a partial	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 2.3 STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 3.1 TITLE 2.4 CITY-ST 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.3 STREET 4.3 STREET	ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TOURS AND DI	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit
Pursuant to trop registered a forming with a NATURE ANDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 2.3 STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.4 CITY-ST 4.1 TITLE 4.1 STREET 4.4 CITY-ST	ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TICERS AND DI TICERS AND	33/6/ ping its registered of gistered agent. I am
Pursuant to trop registered a familiar with a partial	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida, Suc pations of Special Florida of Impatement agent and that OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPKI GUEZ 40 ST.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 2.3 STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 3.1 TITLE 2.4 CITY-ST 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.3 STREET 4.3 STREET	ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TICERS AND DI TICERS AND	RECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit
Pursuant to tror registered a familiar with a	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Section 607.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 2.3 STREET A 4. CITY-ST 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET A 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET A 4.1 TITLE 4.3 STREET A 5.3 STREET A	ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TICERS AND DI TICERS AND	33/65 ping list registered of gistered egent. I am
Pursuant to tromorrous to tromorrous to the control of the control	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Section 607.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 2.3 STREET 3.4 CITY-ST 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.4 CITY-ST 4.1 TITLE 4.1 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET 4.1 TITLE 4.3 STREET 4.4 CITY-ST 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.2 NAME 5.3 NAME 5.3 NAME 6.3 STREET 6.4 STREET 6.5 STAME 6.5 ST	ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TICERS AND DI 10101 1/96011 75.00	33/45 ping list registered of gistored agent. I am
Pursuant to trop registered a forming with a partial p	RESIDENT ARLOS A. 199 provisions of Social Control Control RESIDENT ARLOS A. 1944 S.W.	ations 607,0502 and 60 estate of Florida, Suc pations of Section 607.	9 Lls Ponda Statutes	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 2.3 STREET A 4.4 CITY-ST 5.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET A 4.4 CITY-ST 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 4.5 STREET A 5.4 CITY-ST 5.5 TITLE 5.5 NAME 5.5 STREET A 5.4 CITY-ST 5.5 STREET A 5.4 CITY-ST	ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TICERS AND DI 10101 1/96011 75.00	33/65 ping list registered of gistered egent. I am
Pursuant to trom or registered a familiar with a familiar with a second	RESIDENT ARLOS A. IS 44 S.W. AIAMI, FI	ctions 607.0502 and 6 e State of Florida, Suc- portions of Section 607 Competend agent and the 1 OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPE GUEZ 40 \$1. 33165	OSOS, FORGO STATUTES OFICIALS PO TORS	OS, the above-red by the corp od 13. 1 Title 12 NAME 13 STREET 14 CITY-ST 24 CITY-ST 4. TITLE 42 NAME 43 STREET A 44 CITY-ST 5.1 TITLE 52 NAME 53 STREET A 54 CITY-ST 61 TITLE 62 NAME 63 STREET A	ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP ADDRESS 1-ZIP	altion submits this statement for the plat of directors. I hereby accept the application in the plat of directors and mondating applications changes to one application in the plat of the	DATE TICERS AND DI 10101 1/96011 75.00	Salar Addition Change Addition Add
Pursuant to trorrogistered a formition with a partial	The provisions of Society of the obligation of t	ctions 607.0502 and 6 e State of Florida, Suc potions of Section 607 Competend agent and the Conference of Section 607 Competend agent and the Conference of Section 607 Competend agent and the Conference of Section 607 Competend agent a	file on is voluntarily furnis	13. 1. TITLE 12 NAME 13. STREET 24 CITY-ST 31 TITLE 22 NAME 23 STREET 4. CITY-ST 5. TITLE 52 NAME 53 STREET 64 CITY-ST 51 TITLE 52 NAME 65 CITY-ST 61 TITLE 62 NAME 65 STREET 65 CAMP 65 CITY-ST 66 CITY-ST 67 CITY-ST 67 CITY-ST 67 CITY-ST 67 CITY-ST 67 CITY-ST 68 CITY-ST 68 CITY-ST 69 CITY-ST 60 C	ADDRESS 1-ZIP	ADDITIONS CHANGES TO OFF TO DUID 2 -11/20 *****3	DATE TICERS AND DI TICERS AND	3/4/2
Pursuant to tror registered a familiar with, a tature of the tature of	tify that the information indicato	tions 607.0502 and 6 e State of Florida, Suc- phich of Florida, Suc- phich of Positions of State of Florida OFFICERS AND DIRE ROPE GUEZ 40 \$1. 33165	file on is voluntarily furnis	13. 1 1 TITLE 12 NAME 23 STREET A 14 CITY-ST 44 CITY-ST 55 TITLE 52 NAME 43 STREET A 44 CITY-ST 51 TITLE 52 NAME 53 STREET A 54 CITY-ST 61 TITLE 62 NAME 63 STREET A 63 STREET A 64 CITY-ST 65 TITLE 65 NAME 65 STREET A 66 And Googla al report is true	ADDRESS 1-ZIP	ation submits this statement for the policy of the policy of the application of the policy of the po	DATE TICERS AND DI TICERS AND	3/4/2

Section 215.26. Florida Statutes, states in part: "Applications for refunds as provided in this section shall be filed with the Comptroller, except as otherwise provided herein, within J years after the right to such refund shall have accrued into the State treasury. The Comptroller has delegated the authority to accept applications for refund to the unit of State government which initially collected the money.

State treasury, which are
Maine: JOKBE LOPES
Address: 10550 N.W. 77 CT.
Hinley: -
- Hialeah, FL. 330/6
Amount: 35.00 Date Paid Reason for claim: Deaid or deal
Reason for claim: Decided not FILE
MESEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC. MS000016450
Certified true and correct this 10 day of April
Signature Olivator
Signature
Statutes.
of Hilling's received in the manufacture of the second

MESSELEMENT OF THE PERSON OF T		(C) A C - Marine				
			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		M. Halismania o v. a. a.	
	ends approval of		TANKS III.			
Substantiale the	claim: Jin			Normalion to		
//e amount req	vested above was				Me And Reposited	網影
State Treasurer	i Receipi Na 🐽			alery as a port of		問法
			H 1111/196			on .
Nombol Acous						
			西斯的 诗诗			期間
	452021					细胞
Salura						Hill
	y or cole lo	60710122				
						THE
	payment be made	From the Goldwin				
						識別
H LAME OF ACC	UNT					
	#452021	300012/337	manitab Brangara, Salatu quantagut Det			
i Cennalia di				002000		翻丨
Cennedorie and		day of				膨
Department of Co.						
Department of State	Attack Interest	por elione				
are considerable to the second	SECTION AND SECTION ASSESSMENT		Charled Signature and	Title) Martin and Salara		113
		- 10 m ert ar fraut billight i	and the second part of the second			3
CR2E060(6/95)					1 1 2 40 - 434 W. W. W. W. W. W.	Wildle 1



November 13, 1996

LAZARUS

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC.

Ref. Number: P95000016450

We have received your document for LEJEUNE HEALTH CENTER, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

This corporation was dissolved on August 23, 1996 for failure to file the 1996 Annual Report. The changes being made on the amendment should be made on

The total amount due to reinstate is \$375.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call

Nancy Hendricks Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00051825

LAZARUS CORPORATE INDUSTRIES, INC. Requestor's Name 890 S.W. 87 AVENUE SUITE: 16 Address MIAMI, FLORIDA 33174 (305)552-5973 City/State/Zip LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE Office Use Only

CORPORA	TION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1. LETO	(Corporation Name) (Document #) + (NC.
2	(Corporation Name) (Document #)
3	(Corporation Name) (Document #)
4	(Corporation Name) (Document #) (Document #)
Walk in	Pick up time \$ 100
Mail out	Will Wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS THE CONTRACTOR OF T
Profit	Amendment .
NonProfit	Regionation of R.A. Com.
Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger

	OTHER FILINGS
L	Annual Report
	Fictitious Name
	Name Reservation

P. H.	REGISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY O
L	Foreign
	Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
	Trademark
	Other

